You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APTGT150SK170G is New Original in Stock, Search APTGT150SK170G Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order APTGT150SK170G Microsemi with warrantied and confidence.
RFQ APTGT150SK170G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT150SK170G Details PDF
APTGT150SK170G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT150SK170G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1700V 250A 890W SP6
Datasheets:
1.APTGT150SK170G.pdf
2.APTGT150SK170G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT150SK170G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1700V 250A 890W SP6
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 890W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SP6
Supplier Device Package SP6
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 250A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1700V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 350µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.4V @ 15V, 150A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 13.5nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT150SK60TG
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 225A 480W SP4
APTGT150TDU60PG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRPL DUAL SRCE
SP6P
APTGT150SK170D3
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT150TL60G
Microsemi
IGBT 3-LEVEL INVERTER 600V
SP6
APTGT150SK170D3G
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT150SK60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 225A 480W SP1
APTGT150SK170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 280A 780W D1
APTGT150TA60PG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRPL PHASE LEG
SP6P
08055A220JAQ2A 12102U131JAT2A 12102U240JAT2A 1812PC124KAT1A 5STF07T1413
AD7948BRS AD8334ACPZ APTGT75X60P2G B39192-B9458-P810-S05 BC847SE6327
BQ40Z695ARSMR BWS4805.5 BZX84C5V1-7-F C0603X7S0J224K030BC C3225X5R1C106M/5
CGA2B2X5R1H471K050BA CL21X106KAYNNNE CY7C1399B-15VC D1441SX60T EMI7204MUTAG
FAN2001MPX GD75232DRE4 GDM21220 GQM1555C2D6R7CB01D HD6417750RBG200DV
HDSP-U201 IXFH76N15T2 LQM2MPN4R7NG0L M25P32-VMF6TPA MA4E1340E-1068T
NTMFS4936NT1G PS9634L-A R5021218FSWA SI3993DV-T1-GE3 SK45GH065F
SKCH28/02 ST180C18C STA380BWETR SW60DX500 TB62208FNG
TD60N10KOF TLV320AIC23IPWRG4 TPA2081D1YZGR TSD3080DV UC3843AD1
UPA827TF-T1B V300C24T150AL3 VI-220-CX VI-27L-CW VI-2TL-IV